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Cēsu atklātais disku golfa čempionāts → 2.aplis

No  

Pro

Elvis Fundurs

Juris Čeičs

Toms Šilde

Rūdolfs Šadrins

Arvis Rudzītis

Aldis Olte

Gatis Rudiņš

Ingemārs Stalšāns

Rolands Gorskovs

Nauris Sirmacis

Alfs Vilcāns

Pāvels Voitkevičs

Jānis Zemzāle

Pāvels Brokāns

Niks Eihvalds

Vitālijs Ribakovs

Edgars Saulītis

Rihards Mundhens

Kārlis Kozulāns

Deivo Mūkins

Ģirts Žeiers

Amatieri

Ziedonis Skrivļa

Ainis Liepa

Anrijs Vents

Kristians Stalšāns

Aigars Mežals

Arnis Mednis

Karlis Sabulis

Kārlis Miķelsons

Toms Čivčs
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No  

Artūrs Melzobs

Sentis Geide

Janis Melderis

Toms Biernis

Mārtiņš Vērdiņš

Daniels Eihvalds

★ Kristaps Legzdiņš

Roberts Razminovičs

Andris Mošenkovs

★Paulis Kalnins

Iesācēji

Lūkass Krasts

Guntis Ziedins

Krišjānis Baltpurviņš

Didzis Mališevs

Rūdolfs Dāvis Maklers

Uvis Grava

Andris Deksnis

Toms Tomsons

Ronalds Lapinskis

Ģirts Beikmanis

Artūrs Artis Kārkliņš

Uldis Bušs

Denis Boreckis

Raimonds Bērze

Kristaps Berzins

Uģis Ozols

Jānis Bisenieks

Toms Ailts

Mārtiņš Frīdenbergs

Zigmārs Maizīts

Pēteris Gaiķis

Kristers Miezītis

™ Kristaps Niedols
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No  

Ričards Smirnovs

Ernests Grundulis

Steinārs Brūveris

Mārtiņš Petrovs

Egils Lobuzovs

Alvis Rudzītis

Sievietes

Anna Mežale

Evita Blīgzna

Alise Olte

Olga Stalšāne

Inese Rudzīte

Beāte Venta

Laura Purgaile

Sandija Anna Vibule

Laura Ekharde

Justīne Estere Vilka

Beāte Grīsle

Sintija Klezberga

Elīza Jūrmale

Helena Dreimane

Baiba Ķevere

Egita Rudzīte

Jaunieši

Nils Rudiņš

Evelīna Stalšāne

Eduards Vecumnieks

RODRIGO Agrums
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 58

Pro

1 Juris Čeičs 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 -7 51

2 Ingemārs Stalšāns 3 2 2 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 -5 53

3 Rolands Gorskovs 3 4 2 2 4 5 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 2 -3 55

3 Vitālijs Ribakovs 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 -3 55

5 Jānis Zemzāle 3 4 2 3 4 5 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 -1 57

6 Niks Eihvalds 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 2 0 58

7 Arvis Rudzītis 3 3 3 5 5 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 +1 59

7 Nauris Sirmacis 3 2 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 5 3 4 2 4 4 3 +1 59

7 Alfs Vilcāns 3 3 2 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 +1 59

7 Rihards Mundhens 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 2 +1 59

11 Pāvels Voitkevičs 3 3 3 2 5 4 5 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 +2 60

11 Kārlis Kozulāns 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 +2 60

13 Toms Šilde 4 4 4 5 4 6 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 +4 62

13 Edgars Saulītis 3 3 4 2 5 6 4 3 3 5 2 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 +4 62

15 Pāvels Brokāns 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 +5 63

16 Gatis Rudiņš 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 2 2 4 4 3 +7 65

16 Ģirts Žeiers 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 +7 65

18 Deivo Mūkins 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 5 4 2 +9 67

18 Aldis Olte 3 3 3 5 5 7 4 4 4 2 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 2 +9 67

20 Rūdolfs Šadrins 4 4 7 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 6 3 +10 68

21 Elvis Fundurs 6 3 3 4 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 2 +14 72

Amatieri

1 Kristians Stalšāns 3 4 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 -2 56

2 Arnis Mednis 2 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 2 3 4 3 3 +2 60

2 Anrijs Vents 2 3 2 2 4 5 4 5 4 2 3 6 3 3 2 4 3 3 +2 60

2 Roberts Razminovičs 3 3 3 2 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 +2 60

2 Aigars Mežals 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 +2 60

6 Daniels Eihvalds 3 4 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 +3 61

7 Artūrs Melzobs 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 2 +4 62

7 Karlis Sabulis 3 3 2 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 +4 62

7 Toms Čivčs 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 2 +4 62

7 Ziedonis Skrivļa 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 5 2 +4 62
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

11 Mārtiņš Vērdiņš 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 5 5 4 +6 64

11 Janis Melderis 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 +6 64

11 Toms Biernis 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 2 4 2 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 +6 64

14 ★ Kristaps Legzdiņš 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 +7 65

15 Andris Mošenkovs 3 4 3 2 4 5 6 5 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 4 +11 69

15 ★Paulis Kalnins 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 +11 69

17 Kārlis Miķelsons 4 4 3 3 5 9 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 +12 70

17 Sentis Geide 5 5 3 3 7 6 5 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 +12 70

19 Ainis Liepa 4 3 3 5 5 7 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 6 3 5 4 2 +14 72

Iesācēji

1 Artūrs Artis Kārkliņš 3 3 3 2 6 6 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 +4 62

1 ™ Kristaps Niedols 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 +4 62

1 Krišjānis Baltpurviņš 5 3 2 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 +4 62

4 Lūkass Krasts 2 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 2 4 3 3 6 +5 63

5 Jānis Bisenieks 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 +6 64

5 Egils Lobuzovs 2 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 +6 64

7 Uvis Grava 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 +7 65

8 Rūdolfs Dāvis Maklers 6 3 3 2 5 7 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 +8 66

8 Kristaps Berzins 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 4 +8 66

8 Didzis Mališevs 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 7 5 4 3 4 3 3 +8 66

11 Toms Tomsons 4 4 3 3 6 4 4 5 3 2 2 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 +9 67

12 Toms Ailts 3 3 2 4 6 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 +10 68

12 Guntis Ziedins 4 4 3 5 5 7 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 +10 68

14 Alvis Rudzītis 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 6 4 2 +11 69

14 Mārtiņš Petrovs 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 2 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 +11 69

16 Andris Deksnis 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 2 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 +12 70

16 Ronalds Lapinskis 3 3 3 3 4 7 5 3 3 4 2 5 4 5 3 5 5 3 +12 70

18 Uldis Bušs 4 5 3 2 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 5 4 3 +13 71

19 Kristers Miezītis 3 4 3 4 4 8 6 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 +14 72

19 Raimonds Bērze 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 8 2 4 3 6 3 4 5 4 +14 72

19 Uģis Ozols 6 6 3 3 5 5 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 +14 72

22 Denis Boreckis 6 6 3 2 5 5 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 7 5 4 +15 73

22 Ģirts Beikmanis 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 6 5 3 4 6 4 2 +15 73

24 Ričards Smirnovs 4 6 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 +16 74
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

25 Pēteris Gaiķis 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 3 5 2 3 4 4 5 3 5 6 3 +19 77

25 Zigmārs Maizīts 7 5 3 3 5 6 5 4 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 +19 77

27 Mārtiņš Frīdenbergs 5 3 4 3 6 7 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 8 4 4 +21 79

27 Steinārs Brūveris 5 3 7 3 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 +21 79

29 Ernests Grundulis 4 4 3 4 6 5 6 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 6 6 3 +22 80

Sievietes

1 Alise Olte 2 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +2 60

2 Helena Dreimane 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 +3 61

3 Baiba Ķevere 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 2 5 3 2 3 4 5 5 +5 63

4 Sandija Anna Vibule 2 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 +9 67

5 Justīne Estere Vilka 7 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 3 3 +13 71

5 Sintija Klezberga 3 4 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 5 6 4 +13 71

7 Laura Ekharde 4 3 3 3 5 5 5 6 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 +17 75

8 Olga Stalšāne 4 4 4 4 7 5 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 +18 76

9 Beāte Venta 6 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 2 4 5 4 4 4 6 6 4 +20 78

10 Egita Rudzīte 4 4 4 3 5 6 6 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 +22 80

10 Laura Purgaile 5 5 4 3 4 7 6 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 7 4 5 +22 80

12 Anna Mežale 4 4 4 3 4 7 5 4 3 6 4 7 5 6 3 5 6 2 +24 82

12 Evita Blīgzna 4 4 5 3 5 6 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 +24 82

14 Inese Rudzīte 5 4 4 6 6 6 7 4 4 2 4 5 4 5 5 7 5 5 +30 88

15 Elīza Jūrmale 4 6 5 4 6 8 6 5 3 8 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 3 +33 91

16 Beāte Grīsle 4 5 4 5 6 9 6 5 3 3 5 8 4 6 4 8 5 3 +35 93

Jaunieši

1 Nils Rudiņš 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +4 62

2 Eduards Vecumnieks 3 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 2 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 +9 67

3 RODRIGO Agrums 5 5 4 6 6 8 6 4 4 4 5 7 5 3 5 7 5 3 +34 92

4 Evelīna Stalšāne 5 5 5 6 6 5 6 4 5 4 5 7 5 4 6 6 5 4 +35 93
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 58

Avg 3.7 3.8 3.4 3.4 4.6 5 4.4 3.6 3.1 3.6 3.2 4.3 3.4 3.6 3.3 4.5 3.8 3.1 67.9

Difficulty 14 16 6 7 10 17 8 11 1 12 3 18 5 13 4 9 15 2 9.9

Birdie -1 8 3 11 16 5 8 15 3 12 19 13 9 15 7 16 2 20 182 11%

Par 0 36 35 45 41 37 27 41 39 63 14 53 24 45 31 57 34 35 43 700 44%

Bogey 1 28 32 22 16 34 29 20 36 10 47 16 31 27 28 17 24 34 21 472 29%

Double Bogey 2 10 15 9 13 11 12 12 9 4 5 7 24 8 9 6 9 12 4 179 11%

Triple Bogey 3 5 4 3 2 8 1 2 2 5 6 2 4 6 1 51 3%

Other >3 2 2 5 2 5 2 18 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2169585
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2214414

